臺北市政府教育局98年度獎補助私立學校提升整體發展經費明細表
	項目
	數量
	單價
	合計
	局補助額
	自籌款額

	生物顯微鏡

OLYMPUS
	48
	30,000
	1,440,000
	1,158,817
	281,183

	生物顯微鏡

NIKON
	1
	39,589
	89,315
	0
	89,315

	
	1
	含油鏡及測微器49,726
	
	
	

	顯微鏡
數位影像系統
	1
	80,000
	80,000
	0


	80,000

	三眼生物

顯微鏡
	1
	60,000
	60,000
	0
	60,000

	顯微鏡

防潮箱
	2
	45,000
	90,000
	0
	90,000

	冷氣機
	32
	21,000
	672,000
	672,000
	0

	快速印刷機
	1
	97,850
	97,850
	97,850
	0

	裁紙機
	1
	55,000
	55,000
	0
	55,000

	總計
	2,584,165
	1,928,667
	655,498


